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Sector Performance April 5 — Sep 29, 2023

Sector name Index % change
4/Apr/23 29/Sep/23

SET 1,594.05 1,471.43 (7.69)
Agribusiness 231.85 177.67 (23.37)
Food & Beverage 11,889.05 11,264.41 (5.25)
Fashion 711.61 691.16 (2.87)
Home & Office Products 24.55 21.32 (13.16)
Personal Products & Pharmaceuticals 109.07 90.36 (17.15)
Banking 374.33 389.49 4.05
Finance & Securities 4,068.71 3,534.96 (13.12)
Insurance 11,443.25 11,204.51 (2.09)
Automotive 508.28 481.57 (5.25)
Industrial Materials & Machinery 32.03 27.52 (14.08)
Paper & Printing Materials 3,825.86 3,347.63 (12.50)
Petrochemicals & Chemicals 912.14 707.82 (22.40)
Packaging 4,547.42 3,833.03 (15.71)
Steel 34.13 29.03 (14.94)
Construction Materials 8,543.60 7,796.98 (8.74)
Property Development 264.85 232.41 (12.25)
Property Fund & REITs 148.47 129.84 (12.55)
Construction Services 64.38 54.61 (15.18)
Energy & Utilities 23,001.92 21,038.10 (8.54)
Commerce 36,670.77 33,437.02 (8.82)
Health Care Services 7,390.10 7,008.97 (5.16)
Media & Publishing 42.89 32.73 (23.69)
Professional Services 367.34 357.88 (2.58)
Tourism & Leisure 701.50 602.79 (14.07)
Transportation & Logistics 355.35 337.12 (5.13)
Electronic Components 11,713.97 10,299.09 (12.08)
Information & Communication Technology 166.23 161.35 (2.94)

Source: SET Smart
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ASP-SME-SSF (NAV U 29 rileingii 2566 = 17.2896 1119)

& oo  3LBAu 6 LAAU 13 AILAN AR
ASP-SME-SSF FINLLE A Y , 2
(A1) | (ANEA) | (padl) naInu
NARALLNULBNNDNYLIIN 5.06% -0.06% 2.21% 6.90% 14.69% - - 16.08%
NARALWNUATHT R * -9.56% -1.40% -7.04% -4.86% 8.96% - - 5.59%
AN UL BINANNTA I
14.49% 14.65% 15.03% 14.02% 13.97% - - 14.27%
(standard deviation)
AN EUHIUUBIFTHTS A
11.25% 10.20% 10.94% 10.84% 12.83% - - 12.91%
(standard deviation) *
Information Ratio 1.90 0.54 1.66 1.20 0.49 - - 0.88

ASP-SME-SSFX (NAV tu 29 fiueineild 2566 = 17.3722 1)

3 18U 6 Lhau FALATAAG
ASP-SME-SSFX ”
(MANLA1)  (ATNLIRT) naInu
NARALLNULBNNDNYLIIN 5.13% -0.04% 2.27% 7.03% 14.75% - - 17.41%
NARDLIWNUATHT R * -9.56% -1.40% 7.04% -4.86% 8.96% - - 7.74%
ANTNELEILULBINANTA 11
14.49% 14.65% 15.03% 14.02% 13.97% - - 14.11%
(standard deviation)
AN EUHIUUBF TN A
11.25% 10.20% 10.94% 10.84% 12.83% - - 13.33%
(standard deviation) *
Information Ratio 1.91 0.54 1.67 1.22 0.50 - - 0.80
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Thai Commercial Banks

BANK OF AYUDHYA PLC.

BANGKOK BANK PLC.

CIMB Thai Bank Public Company Limited
GOVERNMENT HOUSING BANK
GOVERNMENT SAVINGS BANK

KASIKORN BANK PLC.

THE KRUNG THAI BANK PLC.

SIAM COMMERCIAL BANK PLC.

TISCO BANK PLC.

TMBTHANACHART BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK (THAI) PLC.
KIATNAKIN PHATRA BANK PCL

Securities

ASIA PLUS SECURITIES COMPANY LIMITED
CAPITAL NOMURA SECURITIES PLC.

KGI SECURITIES (THAILAND) PLC.
MAYBANK SECURITIES (THAILAND) PLC.
TRINITY SECURITIES CO., LTD.

Fixed Income

UOB Kayhian Securities (Thailand) Pcl.
YUANTA SECURITIES (THAILAND) CO., LTD.

Krungthai XSpring Securities Co., Ltd

Foreign Bank
AGRICULTURAL BANK OF CHINA

AHLI BANK QSC

BNP PARIBAS CORPORATE & INVESTMENT BANKING
BANK OF CHINA PLC. (MACAU BRANCH)
COMMERZBANK AG
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Fixed Income

Foreign Bank
THE COMMERCIAL BANK OF QATAR

THE COMMERCIAL BANK (Q.S.C.)

CHINA CONSTRUCTION BANK

CITIBANK N.A.

CITIBANK N.A. (HONG KONG BRANCH)

CREDIT SUISSE SECURITIES (SINGAPORE) LIMITED

DEUTSCHE BANK AG

DOHA BANK QPSC

EFG INTERNATIONAL AG

THE GOLDMAN SACHS GROUP, INC.,

HONGKONG & SHANGHAI CORPORATION LTD.

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL BANK OF CHINA LTD. (ASIA)

JPMORGAN CHASE & CO.

MASRAF Al RAYAN Q.P.S.C.

MASHREQ BANK

MORGAN STANLEY

STANDARD CHARTERD LN, UNITED KINGDOM

SOCIETE GENERALE BANK

UBS AG

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LTD. (SG)
Master Fund

AXA Fund Management SA

BlackRock, Inc.

The Vanguard Group, Inc.

UBS Fund Management

Oaktree Capital Management, L.P.

Bosera asset management co. limited

FIDELITY INTERNATIONAL LTD.

Van Eck Securities Corporation

FIF

Foreign Bank
BNP PARIBAS CORPORATE & INVESTMENT BANKING

CITIBANK N.A.

SOCIETE GENERALE SA

MORGAN STANLEY

UBS AG
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FIF

Master Fund

FIL Investment Management Luxembourg SA

Franklin Templeton International Services Sarl

E.l. Sturdza Strategic Management Ltd
AXA Fund Management SA

BlackRock Investment Management UK Ltd
Credit Suisse Group AG
Quantum GBL, LLC

Janus Henderson Horizon
BAILLIE GIFFORD & CO

BNP PARIBAS AM

NOMURA IRELAND FUNDS PLC

UTI International

VanEck

KraneShares
FIL Investment Management Luxembourg SA
UOB Kay Hian Securities (Thailand) PCL
SS&C Fund Services Ireland

State Street Bank Luxembourg S.C.A.

LGT

Securities

UOB Kay Hian Securities (Thailand) PCL

Asia Plus Securities Company Limited

KT-ZMICO Securities

Maybank Kim Eng Securities (Thailand) PCL

CGS-CIMB Securities (Thailand)

Jefferies International Limited

Commerzbank AG

Viet Capital Securities (VCSC)

CCB International (Holdings) Limited
China Merchant Securities (CMS)
SSI Securities Corporation (SSI - HOSE)
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Securities

D.B.S. Vickers Securities Company Limited

HAITONG

FIF
Oppenheimer

Kepler

Macquarie

poes |

ASIA PLUS SECURITIES COMPANY LIMITED

Krungsri Capital Securities Public Company Limited

Bualuang Securities Public Company Limited

Krungsri Securities Public Company Limited

Kasikorn Securities Public Company Limited

Kiatnakin Phatra Securities Public Company Limited

InnovestX Securities Company Limited

CGS-CIMB Securities (Thailand) Co.

Yuanta Securities (Thailand) Company Limited

KGI Securities (Thailand) Company Limited

Equity
JPMorgan Securities (Thailand) Limited

Tisco Securities Company Limited

DBS Vickers Securities (Thailand) Company Limited

Maybank Securities (Thailand) Public Company Limited

Thanachart Securities Public Company Limited

Krungthai XSpring Securities Company Limited

RHB Securities (Thailand) Public Company Limited

UOB Kay Hian Securities (Thailand) Public Company Limited

DAOL Securities (Thailand) Public Company Limited

Finansia Syrus Securities Public Company Limited

Citicorp Securities (Thailand) Limited
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22,804,057.07
2,694,259.88
23,392.39

7,365.00

165,885,256.34

2,391,208.10
30,895.20
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11,970.45

2,800,399.59

163,084,856.75

94,221,502.52

49,402,923.30

19,460,430.93

163,084,856.75

17.3086
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3,221,727.61

38,796.12

3,260,523.73

1,244,808.12
20,746.74
767.,825.53
20,289.02

81,033.77

2,134,703.18

1,125,820.55

378,930.52

1,663,597.15

2,042,527.67

3,168,348.22

(5,819.42)

3,162,528.80
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